
as of 1 March 2017

sector name agency address

Winterization Ruba Saleh UNHCR salehru@unhcr.org

Basic Needs Ruba Saleh UNHCR salehru@unhcr.org

Food Security Maryam Khalaf JHCO m.khalaf@jhco.org.jo

Ashraf Aljawad (for South) UNHCR aljawad@unhcr.org

Doua’a Rafe (for Mafraq) UNHCR rafe@unhcr.org

Layaly Gharybeh (for Irbid) UNHCR gharaybe@unhcr.org

Abeer Ammouri (for Amman ) NRC abeer.ammouri@nrc.no

Dina Al Masri (for Irbid) MECI dalmasri@mecinstitute.org

Child Protection Monica Matarazzo (for Irbid ) INTERSOS protection.jordan@intersos.org

Livelihoods Laura Buffoni UNHCR buffoni@unhcr.org

Mohammad Salam (for Irbid ) CARE mohammad.salam@care.org

Nawwal Mohammed  (for Mafraq ) IRC Nawal.Mohammad@rescue.org

WASH Hebah Ababneh Mercy Corps hababneh@mercycorps.org

sector name

Winterization Ruba Saleh

Basic Needs Ruba Saleh

Food Security Ruba Saleh

Health Nidal Almasadh

Education Rasha Al-Awamieh

Child Protection Ghassan Shehadeh

Livelihoods Rema'a Alawi

SGBV Ghassan Shehadeh

WASH Maysa Saeidi

urban Irbid Rema'a Alawi

urban South Rema'a Alawi

urban Mafraq Rasha Al-Awamleh

area name agency address

Erdogan Kalkan UNHCR kalkan@unhcr.org

under selection now CARE

Catherine Philippe UNHCR philipp@unhcr.org

Michael McDonald ACTED  michael.mcdonald@acted.org 

Mohammed Al-Ani UNHCR alani@unhcr.org

Carmen Issa DRC carmen.issa@drc-jordan.org

alawamle@unhcr.org

SGBV

alawamle@unhcr.org

shehadeg@unhcr.org

South (incl. 

Amman)

Sector Focal Points for Urban Coordination

Urban Coordination: Sector Support

Irbid

Mafraq

Coordination Associates supporting the above sectors  

Urban Coordination  

Health

Education 

address

salehru@unhcr.org

salehru@unhcr.org

salehru@unhcr.org

almasadh@unhcr.org

shehadeg@unhcr.org

alawi@unhcr.org

saeidi@unhcr.org

alawi@unhcr.org

alawi@unhcr.org


